
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 JULY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 GROWIN' UP Luke Combs1 COL/SME 19439978012
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RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

SPEAK NOW

GENUINE: THE ALAN JACKSON STORY

IF I KNOW ME

AMERICAN HEARTBREAK

DENIM & RHINESTONES

THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF…

TRAVELLER

STARTING OVER

COUNTRY MUSIC - A FILM BY KEN BURNS

STORYTELLER

HEY WORLD

GREATEST HITS

GOOD THINGS

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

GEORGIA

TAILGATES & TANLINES

CRASH MY PARTY

THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

RIPCORD

THE VERY BEST OF

EXPERIMENT

MCGRAW MACHINE HITS: 2013-2019

COUNTRY STUFF THE ALBUM

TOBY KEITH 35 BIGGEST HITS

THE VERY BEST OF DOLLY PARTON

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

OLD BOOTS, NEW DIRT

BORN HERE LIVE HERE DIE HERE

DAN + SHAY

HERE'S TO THE GOOD TIMES

MONTEVALLO

LIGHT IT UP

40 YEARS OF PRIDE

LIFE CHANGES

Taylor Swift

Luke Combs

Luke Combs

Morgan Wallen

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Alan Jackson

Morgan Wallen

Zach Bryan

Carrie Underwood

Lee Kernaghan

Chris Stapleton

Chris Stapleton

Soundtrack

Carrie Underwood

Lee Brice

Shania Twain

Dan + Shay

Morgan Evans

Jason Aldean

Luke Bryan

Luke Bryan

Keith Urban

Keith Urban

Slim Dusty

Kane Brown

Tim McGraw

Walker Hayes

Toby Keith

Dolly Parton

Johnny Cash

Jason Aldean

Luke Bryan

Dan + Shay

Florida Georgia Line

Sam Hunt

Casey Barnes

Charley Pride

Thomas Rhett
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WAR
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MER/UMA
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ARI/SME
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UMA

WAR

WAR

BMG/ADA

CAP/EMI
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CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

EMI

RCA/SME
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MMT/SME

MER/UMA
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CHUGG/MGM
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B003450402

19075956872

19075829282

B003318002

B003357802

2749395

88725406392

1210656

0093624869795

4584304

ABCC0012

3757743

3503003

19075960422

88875105392

D2-79537

9863141

9362488033

9362490549

538719132

0704122

3749976

B003245602

4744465

3743287

19075867532

BMRTM0460A

19439983532

1752422

88697060742

C2K86290

88875067442

B003177702

9362490642

3723866

3797250

CHG029

88883737422

3003232
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